
COPANE XI - MÉDIO
SALVADOR - BA 17.12.2023

Federação Baiana de Orientação

Elinaldo Quirino Leal
Auto Esporte Clube
Percurso : H60B
Distancia : 3500m (Desnivel 35m)
Tempo : 0:54:48 (15'39"/km)

2/2 O.K.

Resultados completos em Webres
1. Ivan Pereira de Oliveira 0:45:20

1. 60 00:02:13 145m 15'17"/km
2. 34 00:07:18 00:09:31 274m 26'39"/km
3. 64 00:03:26 00:12:57 238m 14'26"/km
4. 40 00:04:58 00:17:55 293m 16'57"/km
5. 33 00:04:21 00:22:16 226m 19'15"/km
6. 31 00:06:11 00:28:27 140m 44'10"/km
7. 56 00:05:05 00:33:32 268m 18'58"/km
8. 53 00:06:53 00:40:25 212m 32'28"/km
9. 57 00:01:30 00:41:55 125m 12'00"/km

10. 200 00:12:24 00:54:19
11. 999 00:00:29 00:54:48 96m 5'02"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=5036
https://www.helga-o.com

